BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 35.972
MEDELLIN 8.760
CALI 9.990
BARRANQUILLA 5.168
BUCARAMANGA 2.646
CARTAGENA 2.397
MANIZALES 583
PEREIRA 1.357
TOTAL 66.873

VALOR
PER EIRA,
S HEZALES:

CARTAG ENA
BUCARAMAKNGS,
B4R R MG LILLA,

o

MEDELLIN BOGOTA

YOLUMEN

PEREIRA,
MANEAL
CARTAGEN

BUCARAMAKNGS,
B4R RA MG LILLA,

CaL

MEDELLIN BOGOTA

Millones ($)
561.923,77
176.793,80
114.229,15
61.906,90
51.563,44
26.527,92
15.518,64
17.539,65

1.026.003,27

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOGOTA SLEE
B MEDELLIN 2%

caLl 1,1%
B BARRONQVILLE GO
B BUCARAMANGE  S5O%

CARTAG ENA 255
B MeNEnLES 15%
W PEREIRA 17%

Toat 1mrs
B BOGOTA S5
B MEDELLIN 13,1%

caLl 1%
B BARRANDLUILLA  T1%
N BUCARAMAHGE L%

CRTAG EMA, A5
B MENEALES 05s
W PEREIRA 2%

=1 mmr
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